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ATTIRE 

K&B Bridals Takoma Park 

Kate Wertsch, 410-322-5970 

kate@kandbbridals.com 

KandBTakomapark.com 

BAKERIES 

Oh, What a Cake! 

Marcia Thibodo, 410-381-3131 

orders@ohwhatacake.com 

OhWhatACake.com 

Yia Yias Bakery 

Nicole Besnoska, 410-238-2253 

info@yiayiasbakery.com 

YiaYiasBakery.com 

BARTENDER 

DIVA Event Staff 

India Robinson, 202-455-5608 

info@divaeventstaff.com 

DivaEventStaff.com 

K&T Boozery 

Kyle Ruehl, 301-254-2761 

ktboozery@gmail.com 

KandTBoozery.com 

The Ice God 

Joshua Spears, 443-909-9598 

josh@theicegod.com 

TheIceGod.com 

Wine Key Experience 

Marcelle Folk, 240-696-8938 

mfolk@winekeyexperience.com 

WineKeyExperience.com 

CATERERS 

Caribbean Fusion Catering 

Raul Josiah, 202-277-7121 

caribbeanfusioncatering1@gmail.com 

CaribbeanFusionCatering.net 

Crossroads Bistro 

Nicole Youse, 410-477-6000 

nicole@crossroadsbistromd.com 

CrossroadsBistroCatering.com 

CATERERS (cont.) 

Elite Creations by Thrisha 

Thrisha Hampton, 240-360-1654 

elitecreationsbyt@gmail.com 

EliteCreationsbyT.com 

Simply Fresh Events 

Charlotte Neville, 240-750-7538 

charlotte.neville@simplyfreshevents.com 

SimplyFreshEvents.com 

Lib’s Catering 

Kristin McGirr, 410-929-4712 

catering@libscatering.com 

LibsCatering.com 

Mission BBQ Catering 

Kathryn Graf, 410-840-7300 

mdweddings@mission-bbq.com 

Mission-BBQ.com/catering 

Putting on the Ritz 

Claudia Raymond, 301-725-4220 

craymond@puttingontheritz.com 

PuttingonTheRitz.com 

Plan it to the T 

Tyanna Wilson, 240-899-5203 

planitotthet@gmail.com 

PlanItToTheT.com 

Tino’s Bistro Catering 

Noelle Sment, 443-583-9399 

catering@tinositalianbistro.com 

TinosItalianBistro.com 

Upohar World Kitchen 

Srirupa Dasgupta, 717-475-1914 

info@upoharethniccuisines.com 

upoharethnicscuisines.com 

COSMETIC/MAKE-UP 

Mary Kay 

Dwauna Maura, 443-271-0428 

dwaunamk@aol.com 

MaryKay.com/DMauna 

No Filter Glam 

  Jill Billings, 410-419-8798 

jill@nofilterglam.com 

NoFilterGlam.com/jill 

 

RAE Refresh Aesthetics 

Jared Viola, 570-789-9453 

admin@raeasthetic.com 

RefreshCosmeticMD.com 

  DJ/ENTERTAINMENT 

DJ Master T 

Roseal Fowlkes, 301-257-7086 

djmastertee@aol.com 

DJMasterTee.com 

  JMuse Entertainment 

Justin Ross, 443-854-6645 

jmuseentertainment@ 

hotmail.com 

JMuseEntertainment.com 

  Picture Perfect Muzic LLC 
Desmond Izquierdo, 443-299-2293 

pictureperfectmuzic@gmail.com 

PicturePerfectMuzic.com 

EVENT PLANNERS 

Elite Creations by Thrisha 

Thrisha Hampton, 240-360-1654 

elitecreationsbyt@gmail.com 

EliteCreationsByT.com 

Hilltop Cabin Event Creations LLC 

Veronica Beckenstrater, 302-480-3602 

info@hilltopcabinevents.com 

HilltopCabinEvents.com 

Ispire Catering and Events 

Sandra Obinna, 301-538-4177 

sobinna@ispirecateringandevents.com 

ISpireCateringandEvents.com 

Wedding Creations by CJ’s Mommy 

Stephanie Marshall, 301-219-9682 

cjsmommy@comcast.net 

CreationsbyCJsMommy.com 

FLORIST 

Fleurs d’Ave Floral Boutique 

Ashley Rock, 410-340-0824 

info@fleursdave.com 

FleursDAve.com 

Petals and Stems Events 

Rebecca Paskill, 443-790-3446 

rebecca@petalsandstemsevents.com 

PetalsandStemsEvents.com 

 

http://www.historic-oakland.com/
mailto:kate@kandbbridals.com
mailto:orders@ohwhatacake.com
mailto:info@yiayiasbakery.com
mailto:info@divaeventstaff.com
mailto:ktboozery@gmail.com
mailto:josh@theicegod.com
mailto:mfolk@winekeyexperience.com
mailto:caribbeanfusioncatering1@gmail.com
http://www.caribbeanfusioncatering.net/
http://www.caribbeanfusioncatering.net/
mailto:nicole@crossroadsbistromd.com
http://www.blacktiecaterers.com/
mailto:elitecreationsbyt@gmail.com
http://www.blacktiecaterers.com/
mailto:charlotte.neville@simplyfreshevents.com
mailto:catering@libscatering.com
mailto:mdweddings@mission-bbq.com
mailto:aymond@puttingontheritz.com
mailto:planitotthet@gmail.com
mailto:catering@tinositalianbistro.com
mailto:info@upoharethniccuisines.com
mailto:dwaunamk@aol.com
mailto:jill@nofilterglam.com
mailto:admin@raeasthetic.com
mailto:djmastertee@aol.com
mailto:elitecreationsbyt@gmail.com
mailto:info@hilltopcabinevents.com
mailto:sobinna@ispirecateringandevents.com
mailto:cjsmommy@comcast.net
mailto:info@fleursdave.com
mailto:rebecca@petalsandstemsevents.com


 
2023 

Resource List of Vendors & Services 

5430 Vantage Point Road, Columbia, MD 21044   www.Historic-Oakland.com 410.730.4801 

 

 

This list is comprised of vendors who participate in our annual wedding & event showcase  
and/or have worked at Historic Oakland in some capacity.  It is not an endorsement of any specific vendor. 

 

HOTEL 

Marriott BWI Airport 

Jah’Meece Chase, 443-286-6776 

jahmeece.chase@marriott.com 

Marriott.com/bwiap 

DoubleTree by Hilton 

Widny Joachim, 443-539-1105 

widny.joachim@ltdhospitality.com 

hilton.com 

Sonesta ES Suites 

Prashant Agarwal, 410-964-9494 

prashant@thefch.com 

SonestaCMD.com 

INVITATIONS/STATIONARY 

Turnage and Watts 

Cari Colclough, 202-330-3487 

caric@turnageandwatts.com 

TurnageandWatts.com 

The Suite Design 

Susan Milano, 443-832-3838 

thesuitedesignco@gmail.com 

TheSuiteDesignCompany.com 

JEWELRY 

Complete Luxury 

Linda Payan, 240-394-1942 

linda@completeluxurybox.com 

completeluxurybox.com 

Smyth Jewelers Timonium 

Angela Schultz, 410-252-6666 
angela.schultz@smythjewelers.com 

SmythJewelers.com 

LIMO SERVICES 

Next Destination 

Transportation 
Marion Thompson, 202-277-9485 

nextdestinationllc@gmail.com 

NextDestinationllc.com 

MASSAGE 

Namaste My Day 

Mobile Massage Therapist 

Meagan Ewing, 410-322-7315 

namastemydayllc@gmail.com 

NamasteMyDay.info 

OFFICIANT 

Weddings by Sandy 

Sandy Queen, 443-812-6853 

sjqueen@verizon.net 

weddingsbysandy.com 

PHOTO BOOTH 

Magical Moments 

Tiffany Burroughs, 240-842-3092 

360photoboothmm@gmail.com 

360MagicalMoments.com 

PHOTOGRAPHY/VIDEO 

Mike Buscher Photography 

Mike Buscher, 410-446-7328 

mike@buscherweddings.com 

BuscherWeddings.com 

Carjen Photography 

Carmichael Jennings, 301-422-0900 

info@carjenphotography.com 

CarjenPhotography.com 

Emerald Stone Photography 

Erica Lewis, 717-417-8399 

info@emeraldstonephotography.com 

EmeraldStonePhotography.com 

Heather & Rob Wedding 

Photography 

Rob Betz, 240-432-8703 
heatherandrobphotography@gmail.com 

HeatherandRob.photo 

Photography by Tre’ Lynn 

Rob Morton, 443-622-9873 

hello@trelynnpro.com 

TreLynnPro.com 

Simply Annointed Photography 

Earl Davis, 443-267-6244 

simplyannointedphoto@yahoo.com 

SimplyAPhoto.redframe.com 

Tyler Rieth Photography 

Tyler Rieth, 443-243-0582 

tyler@tylerrieth.com 

TylerRieth.com 

27Inc Studios 

Desmond Brown, 443-977-3922 

27incphotography@gmail.com 

27IncPhotography.com/weddings 

 

RENTALS 

Elegant Decorations & Rentals 

Joyce Parris, 410-292-8800 

joycenembhard@gmail.com 

elegantdecorationsandrental.com 

Elite Tents & Events 

(Exclusive provider of Oakland’s tent.) 

410-795-8368 

sales@elitetentsandevents.com 

EliteTentsandEvents.com 

REGISTRY 

Kitchen Traditions Bridal Registry 

Donna DeFranco, 732-672-5071 

bom1933@yahoo.com 

BridalRegistry.today 

SELF CARE/COACHING 

Deeper Connections  

Coaching & Consulting 

Malika Curry, 443-355-4117 

cc.deeperconnection@gmail.com 

ccdeeperconnections.com 

STAFFING SERVICES 

ALD Event Solutions 

April Daniels, 866-443-3261 

info@aldeventsolutions.com 

ALDEvent Solutions.com 

TRAVEL 

GG’s Global Travel 

Gabriella Glick, 412-609-9082 

gabriella@ggsglobaltravel.com 

GGSGlobalTravel.com 

Suite Dreamz Travel 

Julie Cary-Gaines, 443-541-0602 

julie@suitedreamztravel.com 

SuiteDreamzTravel.com 

WEDDING RESOURCES 

Wedding411  

Karen Buck, 410-357-8825 

info@wedding411ondemand.com 

wedding411ondemand.com 
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